COUPE
104 ZS

ESSO

PEUGEO'I'

Coupe 104 ZS

Cit N°

1 108A
2 122A
3 108B
4 122B
5 106A
6 125A
T4 124B
8 119A
9 104A
10 117A
" 117B
12 118A
13 116A
14 107A
5 118B
16 101A
17 120A
18 107B
19 125B
20 124A
21 111A
22 111B
23 103A
24 104B
25 105B
26 105A
27 121A
28 119B

Resultats

Pilote

Girard Pascal
Giraldo Michel
Demoulin Gaetan
Guebey Georges
Goddet Denis
Guelpa Eric
Schuitz Baptiste
Chenevas Xavier
Henri Patrick
Azzolini Marc
Guillot Christian
Guebey Gaetan
Gatti Jean-Pierre
Groine Kevin
Guebey Guillaume
Rey Gilles
Agostini Raymond
Delucinge Lionel
Blanc-Garin Martine
Schultz Laurent
Pallud Philippe
Pallud Vincent
Lebras Jean-Pierre
Duffour Bruno
Bouclier Christian
Desbois Robin
Mottard Guy

Bouvier Patrick

FLAINE 2023 - 4 SERIES 10/02/2023
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Document 43

Sous réserve du contréle technique ou d'incidents d'ordre sportif

sﬂ’ g Points
40 40 162
39 39 158
38 38 155
87 36 148
36 37 144
34 34 131
29 33 129
28 30 125
35 32 123
33 35 123
31 31 120
32 29 109
30 22 109
27 28 109
26 24 104
24 26 100
25 25 97
13 27 94
21 23 87
20 20 84
23 19 82
22 18 77
14 15 76
16 21 74
15 17 65
18 16 64
19 0 54
17 0 47

Heure d' afﬂchage

Imprimé : 10/02/2023 - 20:44
Apex Timing GoRacing @



